—_— 1504 LANGLADE

1504 LANGLADE AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-3023 [

54304-3023

$324,900

Located near Lambeau Field & Colburn Park, this 3BR/1.5BA brick ranch is your turn-key home * 3 beds
or investment! Currently an income-generating short-term rental, home features a fully- * 2 baths
equipped kitchen w/ stainless-steel appliances, modern sink+counters, dinette w/ picture * Residential
window & large living room w/ chicago window. Convenient half-bath at entry to 1.5 stall garage * Residential,Single
. Family Residence
serves guests. Beautifully clad...
 Active
* 1406 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1406

Inclusions: Washer/dryer Stove Microwave
Fridge Dishwasher and all furnishings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,None

Tax Amount: 3267.03

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 11x14 Main
Bedroom 2 11x13 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Main
Kitchen 13x20 Main
Living Room 14x21 Main
Unfinished 9x19 Main
Unfinished 2 14x36 Lower
Unfinished 3 11x14 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com
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